PS-200
16
PS SERIES
Valve test benches can be used for various applications.
These are, for example, the incoming goods test when new valves are
delivered, the intermediate and final inspection during/after valve
manufacture, checking the valve repair result or routine testing of, for
example, safety valves.

17
EFCO standard testing equipment
Well-tried technology, standardised and with modular design. Cost-effective
and with short delivery times. Basic product range in various versions and
many options.
The standard testing technology is characterised by:
• Easy to operate
• Manual operation
• Infinitely variable clamping force
• Suitable for pressure testing of shut-off/control valves and safety valves
• Water tank made from stainless steel (VA)
• All parts of clamping device with anticorrosive coating
Vertical chucking
 Type DN  Clamping force (t)
 PS-T/SV5 10-80 (3/8”-3”) 5
 PS-T10.02 10-200 (3/8”-8”) 10
 PS-15M 15-250 (1/2”-10”) 15
 PS-SV15M 15-250 (1/2”-10”) 15
 PS-30/50/75M 25-400 (1”-16”) 30/50/75
 PS-SV30/50/75M 25-400 (1”-16”) 30/50/75
 PS-100 50-500 (2”-20”) 100
 PS-150 50-500 (2”-20”) 150
Horizontal clamping
 Type DN  Clamping force (t)
 PS-H200M 50-600 / 100-1000 (2”-24”/4”-40”) 200
 PS-H250M 50-600 / 100-1000 (2”-24”/4”-40”) 250
 PS-H300M 50-600 / 100-1000 (2”-24”/4”-40”) 300
 PS-H350M 50-600 / 100-1000 (2”-24”/4”-40”) 350
 PS-H400M 50-600 / 100-1000 (2”-24”/4”-40”) 400
 PS-H450M 50-600 / 100-1000 (2”-24”/4”-40”) 450
 PS-H500M 50-600 / 100-1000 (2”-24”/4”-40”) 500
 PS-H550M 50-600 / 100-1000 (2”-24”/4”-40”) 550
Other variants on request
Dimensions in mm (inch)
EFCO STANDARD TESTING EQUIPMENT |
-